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Email Address Last Name, First Position
eacostaceja@fcusd.org Acosta Ceja, Emily Custodian
racosta@fcusd.org Acosta, Rudolfo Custodian
sadair@fcusd.org Adair, Stacy Teacher, Special Education 
laguilar@fcusd.org Aguilar Vigil, Luis Teacher, Physical and Health Education
salbert@fcusd.org Albert, Sharie Teacher, Physical and Health Education
cames@fcusd.org Ames, Cory Teacher, Language and Literature 
karredondomontoya@fcusd.org Arrendondo Montyoya, Katherine Food Services
sbarley@fcusd.org Barley, Sharon Teacher, Art
cbarr@fcusd.org Barr-Smith, Caire Teacher, Language and Literature 
dbickel@fcusd.org Bickel, David Education Specialist - Math, English
asbloom@fcusd.org Bloom, Ashley Nurse
bbowling@fcusd.org Bowling, Brittany IA - M/S
tbowling@fcusd.org Bowling, Terri IA - M/M
ckirklandcaplan@fcusd.org Caplan, Corinna Teacher, Science
ccarrillo@fcusd.org Carrillo, Chloe Teacher, Spanish
lcastaneda@fcusd.org Castaneda Luz Teacher, Spanish
ccastillo@fcusd.org Castillo, Cecelia IA - M/S
dcattolica@fcusd.org Cattolica, Daniel Teacher, Language and Literature 
eceban@fcusd.org Ceban, Ecaterina IA - M/S
kchambers@fcusd.org Chambers, Kim Teacher, CARE
rcontreras@fcusd.org Contreras, Rocendo Teacher, Spanish
ecrandall@fcusd.org Crandall, Beth Teacher, Arts/Music
ccunha@fcusd.org Cunha, Chelsea Teacher, Individuals and Societies
ndatta@fcusd.org Datta, Namita IA - M/M
adavilacortez@fcusd.org Davila, Angel Teacher, Special Education 
kdavis@fcusd.org Davis, Kevin Campus Monitor
mdeleon@fcusd.org De Leon, Minerva Teacher, Special Education 
dodevito@fcusd.org Devito, Dominique Account Clerk
dfields@fcusd.org Fields, David Teacher, Individuals and Societies
kflores@fcusd.org Flores, Keely Food Service Lead
sgadbut@fcusd.org Gadbut, Sarah Teacher, Language and Literature
sgarcia@fcusd.org Garcia, Sandra Assistant Principal, A-K
cgeistert@fcusd.org Geistert, Cindy Teacher, Mathematics
dgibson@fcusd.org Gibson, Daniel IA - M/S
jgolden@fcusd.org Goldenberg, Jan Library
cgonzalez@fcusd.org Gonzalez, Cecilia Teacher, Spanish
chatcher@fcusd.org Hatcher, Cathy Instructional Coach
ahaven@fcusd.org Haven, Andrea IA - M/S
mhowell@fcusd.org Howell, Maria Sandra Teacher, Science
rhubbell@fcusd.org Hubbell, Ryan Head Custodian
ehyde@fcusd.org Hyde, Edward Teacher, Special Education 
mibarra@fcusd.org Ibarra, Maria Night Lead Custodian
tidrogo@fcusd.org Idrogo, Tracy Teacher, Physical and Health Education
djohnsonjr@fcusd.org Johnson, Dennis Custodian
lmjohnson@fcusd.org Johnson, Lauren Counselor, A-K
sjohnson@fcusd.org Johnson, Sheila Registrar
kjonesjr@fcusd.org Jones, Kenneth IA - M/S
rjustice@fcusd.org Justice, Renee IA - M/S
rkottapalli@fcusd.org Kottapalli, Revati IA - M/M
ckreuger@fcusd.org Krueger, Candince Campus Monitor
plane@fcusd.org Lane, Peter Teacher, Media Arts
mleiford@fcusd.org Leiford, Mary Campus Monitor
glong@fcusd.org Long, Gregg Teacher, Special Education 
cmartinez@fcusd.org Martinez, Candy IA - M/S
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gmathew@fcusd.org Mathew, Gina Teacher, Mathematics
dmaxeyparler@fcusd.org Maxey-Parler, Dawn Parent Coordinator
kmccall@fcusd.org McCall, Kristopher Behavior Support Assistant
dmccross@fcusd.org McCrossen, Dan Teacher, Arts/Music
lmcmeans@fcusd.org McMeans, Lee Ann Teacher, Special Education 
smiller@fcusd.org Miller, Sherri IA - M/S
bmontene@fcusd.org Montenegro, Brighton Teacher, Language and Literature
lnorris@fcusd.org Norris, Laura IA - M/S
tpagen@fcusd.org Pagen, Tami Teacher, Mathematics
dparker@fcusd.org Parker, Dorota MFT
kpfannenstein@fcusd.org Pfannenstein, Kari Teacher, Art
gphinney@fcusd.org Phinney, Gail Pyschologist
gplazagarcia@fcusd.org Plaza Garcia, Gabriel Speech Pathologist
arakin@fcusd.org Rakin, Anzhelika BIA - Russian
crizzuto@fcusd.org Rizzuto, Christine Food Services
lsaenz@fcusd.org Saenz, Lisa Teacher, CARE
clscott@fcusd.org Scott, Christine Health Assistant
dsewell@fcusd.org Sewell, David Teacher, Science and Athletic Directror
vshelstead@fcusd.org Shelstead, Vevenia Food Services
ishepley@fcusd.org Shepley, Ian Assistant Principal, M-Z
csinclair@fcusd.org Sinclair, Christina Teacher, Mathematics
bpsmith@fcusd.org Smith, Brandan Teacher, Physical and Health Education
bstark@fcusd.org Stark, Britt Teacher, Science
astrawn@fcusd.org Strawn, Amy Principal 
jtebo@fcusd.org Tebo, Jaleesa ASES
tthomas@fcusd.org Thomas, Tay Teacher, Special Education 
stitchenal@fcusd.org Titchenal, Suzanne Teacher, Individuals and Societies and IB MYP Coordinator
ctorres@fcusd.org Torres, Carlos Campus Monitor
stracy@fcusd.org Tracy, Sheryl Food Services
jtrevino@fcusd.org Trevino, Jennifer Administrative Assistant
jtritt@fcusd.org Tritt, Jonathan Teacher, Science
mwangnoo@fcusd.org Wangnoo, Miranda Teacher, Mathematics
awashington@fcusd.org Washington, Aileen Secondary Clerk, Attendance
swatkins@fcusd.org Watkins, Scott Teacher, Individuals and Societies
awinebrenner@fcusd.org Winebrenner, Amanda IA - M/S
awolfgram@fcusd.org Wolfgram, Ana BIA - Spanish
kyork@fcusd.org York, Karen Teacher, Individuals and Societies
dzavoda@fcusd.org Zavoda, Dianna Special Education/English  
mzilles@fcusd.org Zilles, Michelle Counselor, M-Z


